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SPEED TIME 2021

01.08.2021. Grobnik 4,168 km
Speed time 1.8.2021. 16:00 .
Practice started at 16:00:00
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
(820) KOSTELAC Renault Megane (823) MEDANIC Lotus Elise
(811) EREIZ Porsche 911 GT3 RS 1 2:03.849 +16.826 17:07:12.081 1 2:03.926 +7.725 16:18:02.712
1 1:36.472 +1.562 17:53:23.520 2 1:58.818 +11.795 17:09:10.899 2 8:48.056 +6:51.855 16:26:50.768
2 1:40.767 +5.857 17:55:04.287 3 1:57.700 +10.677 17:11:08.599 3 2:02.895 +6.694 16:28:53.663
3 1:35.926 +1.016 17:56:40.213 4 16:20.529  +14:33.506 17:27:29.128 4 17:42.709  +15:46.508 16:46:36.372
4 1:35.388 +0.478 17:58:15.601 5 1:47.023 17:29:16.151 5 2:01.442 +5.241 16:48:37.814
5 1:35.009 +0.099 17:59:50.610 6 18:04.062  +16:17.039 17:47:20.213 6 1:57.524 +1.323 16:50:35.338
6 1:35.109 +0.199 18:01:25.719 7 1:55.118 +8.095 17:49:15.331 7 17:06.660  +15:10.459 17:07:41.998
7 38:34.842  +36:59.932 18:40:00.561 8 1:55.420 +8.397 17:51:10.751 8 1:59.244 +3.043 17:09:41.242
8 1:39.734 +4.824 18:41:40.295 9 16:32.703  +14:45.680 18:07:43.454 9 1:58.730 +2.529 17:11:39.972
9 1:38.392 +3.482 18:43:18.687 10 1:54.171 +7.148 18:09:37.625 10 7:29.077  +5:32.876 17:19:09.049
10 1:37.700 +2.790 18:44:56.387 1 1:53.497 +6.474 18:11:31.122 11 2:08.048 +11.847 17:21:17.097
1 1:39.500 +4.590 18:46:35.887 12 1:52.599 +5.576 18:13:23.721 12 2:05.279 +9.078 17:23:22.376
12 6:06.151  +4:31.241 18:52:42.038 13 45:15.528  +43:28.505 18:58:39.249 13 12:15.148  +10:18.947 17:35:37.524
13 1:37.541 +2.631 18:54:19.579 14 1:57.064 +10.041 19:00:36.313 14 2:10.344 +14.143 17:37:47.868
14 1:34.910 18:55:54.489 15 2:07.232 +11.031 17:39:55.100
15 1:35.770 +0.860 18:57:30.259 (818) CVETKOVIC Honda 16 2:03.108 +6.907 17:41:58.208
1 1:49.131 17:49:39.729 17 2:07.739 +11.538 17:44:05.947
(333) TOMLIANOVIC Clio RS 2 11:41.250 +9:52.119 18:01:20.979 18 2:07.339 +11.138 17:46:13.286
1 1:52.445 +11.184 16:36:46.599 3 1:53.128 +3.997 18:03:14.107 19 2:12.426 +16.225 17:48:25.712
2 1:46.140 +4.879 16:38:32.739 4 1:52.746 +3.615 18:05:06.853 20 21:05.957  +19:09.756 18:09:31.669
3 1:44.991 +3.730 16:40:17.730 5 1:50.337 +1.206 18:06:57.190 21 2:00.008 +3.807 18:11:31.677
4 1:43.219 +1.958 16:42:00.949 6 28:38.325  +26:49.194 18:35:35.515 22 1:57.617 +1.416 18:13:29.294
5 1:42.989 +1.728 16:43:43.938 7 9:14.952  +7:25.821 18:44:50.467 23 2:00.301 +4.100 18:15:29.595
6 7:37.776  +5:56.515 16:51:21.714 8 9:53.888  +8:04.757 18:54:44.355 24 2:02.328 +6.127 18:17:31.923
7 1:45.072 +3.811 16:53:06.786 9 2:27.693 +38.562 18:57:12.048 25 1:56.471 +0.270 18:19:28.394
8 1:46.412 +5.151 16:54:53.198 26 1:56.201 18:21:24.595
9 1:43.552 +2.291 16:56:36.750 (819) KUKENBERGER Porsche 911 27 2:19.402 +23.201 18:23:43.997
10 1:42.969 +1.708 16:58:19.719 1 8:35.000  +6:43.726 17:41:07.020 28 2:19.798 +23.597 18:26:03.795
11 1:42.639 +1.378 17:00:02.358 2 2:10.137 +18.863 17:43:17.157
12 1:42.233 +0.972 17:01:44.591 3 1:57.545 +6.271 17:45:14.702 (821) BOHAK BMW M240i
13 1:43.198 +1.937 17:03:27.789 4 1:57.631 +6.357 17:47:12.333 1 15:50.154 16:45:16.900
14 1:42.413 +1.152 17:05:10.202 5 1:56.423 +5.149 17:49:08.756
15 50:02.362  +48:21.101 17:55:12.564 6 14:35.982  +12:44.708 18:03:44.738
16 1:44.425 +3.164  17:56:56.989 7 1:57.342 +6.068  18:05:42.080
17 1:41.932 +0.671 17:58:38.921 8 1:55.659 +4.385 18:07:37.739
18 1:41.261 18:00:20.182 9 1:52.370 +1.096 18:09:30.109
19 1:41.680 +0.419 18:02:01.862 10 1:51.615 +0.341 18:11:21.724
20 1:41.461 +0.200 18:03:43.323 1 1:52.957 +1.683 18:13:14.681
21 1:41.704 +0.443 18:05:25.027 12 22:35.571 +20:44.297 18:35:50.252
22 1:41.737 +0.476 18:07:06.764 13 2:00.352 +9.078 18:37:50.604
23 11:02.487  +9:21.226 18:18:09.251 14 1:53.865 +2.591 18:39:44.469
24 2:01.015 +19.754  18:20:10.266 15 1:51.274 18:41:35.743
16 1:52.227 +0.953 18:43:27.970
(822) SELINSEK BMW X3 M 17 1:51.866 +0.592 18:45:19.836
1 1:45.752 +2.458 16:20:22.980 .
2 2:29.427 +46.133 16:22:52.407 (831) MODERSIC Clio RS
3 2:18.906 +35.612 16:25:11.313 1 1:59.561 +7.003 16:20:01.104
4 1:44.811 +1.517 16:26:56.124 2 10:42.180 +8:49.622 16:30:43.284
5 1:52.355 +9.061 16:28:48.479 3 1:55.322 +2.764 16:32:38.606
6 2:03.847 +20.553 16:30:52.326 4 1:53.435 +0.877 16:34:32.041
7 32:47.044  +31:03.750 17:03:39.370 5 1:52.893 +0.335 16:36:24.934
8 1:45.229 +1.935 17:05:24.599 6 1:52.558 16:38:17.492
9 1:44.501 +1.207 17:07:09.100 7 29:53.408 +28:00.850 17:08:10.900
10 1:44.351 +1.057 17:08:53.451 8 2:04.971 +12.413 17:10:15.871
11 2:31.051 +47.757 17:11:24.502 9 1:55.257 +2.699 17:12:11.128
12 53:04.584  +51:21.290 18:04:29.086 10 1:52.815 +0.257 17:14:03.943
13 1:45.000 +1.706 18:06:14.086 11 1:53.016 +0.458 17:15:56.959
14 1:45.124 +1.830 18:07:59.210 12 2:02.206 +9.648 17:17:59.165
15 2:49.022 +1:05.728 18:10:48.232 13 28:40.275 +26:47.717 17:46:39.440
16 25:09.055  +23:25.761 18:35:57.287 14 2:00.187 +7.629 17:48:39.627
17 1:45.594 +2.300 18:37:42.881 15 1:53.876 +1.318 17:50:33.503
18 1:43.294 18:39:26.175 16 2:16.416 +23.858 17:52:49.919
19 1:43.593 +0.299 18:41:09.768 17 54:49.548 +52:56.990 18:47:39.467
20 2:08.206 +24.912 18:43:17.974 18 2:01.811 +9.253 18:49:41.278
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